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Fencers (all, by club - 16)

name and first name presence club

BEKKING Emil Aris present Bekking Fencing Academy
BIN ABDUL RAZAK Muhammad Taufiq present Bekking Fencing Academy
BIN MASRUL FAIZAL Akasyah Faidhul Iman present Bekking Fencing Academy
B FAIZULNAZLI Wan Syabil present GA Fencing

HAQEEM Lugmanul present GA Fencing

TAN Matthew present IFCM

BIN ABDUL RAHIM Armaan Akashah present Jung Fencing Center
RABINDRANATH Jesaiah Lyshant present Jung Fencing Center
SEET Isaac Kai Xuan present Jung Fencing Center

BIN HARRIS lan Zafir present Musketeers

ONG Zhung Zhi present Musketeers

CHOO Yan Hao present SMJK Katholik HS PJ

B MOHD AFIFI Danial Ashraff present Spartan Fencing Club
GOH Jit Shen present Swashbucklers

TAN Joseph Yi Xian present Swashbucklers

B RAZAK Razique Mirza present Touche Fencing Club
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Pools, round no 1

Poolnol 0:00
VIM ind. TS ranking
B MOHD AFIFI Danial As  Spartan Fencing Club V X |V 3 214 1 14 3
SEET Isaac Kai Xuan Jung Fencing Center 3 X |V |V 3/4 11 18 1
GOH Jit Shen Swashbucklers VvV |0 X |V |0 2/4 -4 10 4
BIN HARRIS lan Zafir Musketeers A A A A aband 6
HAQEEM Lugmanul GA Fencing 0 1 X 1 0/4 -15 5 5
BEKKING Emil Aris Bekking Fencing Acade |V |1 X |V 3/4 7 16 2

Poolno2 0:00
VIM ind. TS ranking
CHOO Yan Hao SMJK Katholik HS PJ 2 3 4 0/4 -9 11 5
BIN ABDUL RAHIM Arm  Jung Fencing Center Vv Vv 4 214 1 16 3
TAN Joseph Yi Xian Swashbucklers V V V V 4/4 9 20 1
BIN MASRUL FAIZAL A Bekking Fencing Acade |V 3 \Y 2/4 1 17 2
B RAZAK Razique Mirza ~ Touche Fencing Club V V 3 214 -2 16 4

Poolno3 0:00
VIM ind. TS ranking
BIN ABDUL RAZAK Muh  Bekking Fencing Acade 1 V 1 1/4 -7 10 4
ONG Zhung Zhi Musketeers V V V 4/4 11 20 1
RABINDRANATH Jesaiah  Jung Fencing Center V 3 V V 3/4 3 18 2
TAN Matthew IFCM 2 1 3 0/4 -10 10 5
B FAIZULNAZLI Wan Sya GA Fencing \Y 4 \Y 2/4 3 17 3
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking
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name and first name

ONG Zhung Zhi

TAN Joseph Yi Xian

SEET Isaac Kai Xuan

BEKKING Emil Aris

RABINDRANATH Jesaiah Lyshant

B FAIZULNAZLI Wan Syabil

BIN MASRUL FAIZAL Akasyah Faidhul Iman
BIN ABDUL RAHIM Armaan Akashah
B MOHD AFIFI Danial Ashraff

B RAZAK Razique Mirza

GOH Jit Shen

BIN ABDUL RAZAK Muhammad Taufiq
CHOO Yan Hao

TAN Matthew

HAQEEM Lugmanul

BIN HARRIS lan Zafir

club

Musketeers
Swashbucklers

Jung Fencing Center
Bekking Fencing Acade
Jung Fencing Center
GA Fencing

Bekking Fencing Acade
Jung Fencing Center
Spartan Fencing Club
Touche Fencing Club
Swashbucklers

Bekking Fencing Acade
SMJK Katholik HS PJ
IFCM

GA Fencing
Musketeers

VIM

1.000
1.000
0.750
0.750
0.750
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.250
0.000
0.000
0.000
aband

ind.

TS

20
20
18
16
18
17
17
16
14
16
10
10
11
10

group
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
abandonment
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Tableau of 16
1 ONG Zhung Zhi

Musketeers

Under 15 Boys Epee
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Tunku Abdul Rahman University College (TAR UC)

16

ONG Zhung Zhi

9 B MOHD AFIFI D

Spartan Fencing Club

8 BIN ABDUL RAH

Jung Fencing Center

B MOHD AFIFI D

ONG Zhung Zhi

15/8

5 RABINDRANAT

Jung Fencing Center

12 BIN ABDUL RAZ

Bekking Fencing Acade

RABINDRANAT

15/11

13 CHOO Yan Hao

SMJK Katholik HS PJ

4 BEKKING Emil A

Bekking Fencing Acade

BEKKING Emil A

15/12

BEKKING Emil A

BEKKING Emil A

15/4

3 SEET lsaac Kai X

Jung Fencing Center

14 TAN Matthew

IFCM

SEET lsaac Kai X

15/3

11 GOH Jit Shen

Swashbucklers

6 B FAIZULNAZLI

GA Fencing

B FAIZULNAZLI

15/9

SEET lsaac Kai X

15/14

7 BIN MASRUL FA

Bekking Fencing Acade

10 B RAZAK Razique

Touche Fencing Club

B RAZAK Razique

15/7

15 HAQEEM Lugma

GA Fencing

2 TAN Joseph Yi Xi

Swashbucklers

TAN Joseph Yi Xi

15/2

TAN Joseph Yi Xi

15/13

SEET lsaac Kai X

15/13

15/14

15/11

SEET lsaac Kai X
15/11
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Tunku Abdul Rahman University College (TAR UC)

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club
1 SEET lsaac Kai Xuan Jung Fencing Center
2 BEKKING Emil Aris Bekking Fencing Academy
3 ONG Zhung Zhi Musketeers
3 TAN Joseph Yi Xian Swashbucklers
5 RABINDRANATH Jesaiah Lyshant Jung Fencing Center
6 B FAIZULNAZLI Wan Syabil GA Fencing
7 B MOHD AFIFI Danial Ashraff Spartan Fencing Club
8 B RAZAK Razique Mirza Touche Fencing Club
9 BIN MASRUL FAIZAL Akasyah Faidhul Iman Bekking Fencing Academy
10 BIN ABDUL RAHIM Armaan Akashah Jung Fencing Center
11 GOH Jit Shen Swashbucklers
12 BIN ABDUL RAZAK Muhammad Taufiq Bekking Fencing Academy
13 CHOO Yan Hao SMJK Katholik HS PJ
14  TAN Matthew IFCM
15 HAQEEM Lugmanul GA Fencing
16 BIN HARRIS lan Zafir Musketeers



